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1337 Astra Ct April 25, 2025 Daryl Brennan daryl.brennan91@gmail.com 289 987 3797 
998 Catskill Dr 2 May 02, 2025 Esturai Rasouli esturai.r@gmail.com 416 677 5758 
175 Celina St January 03, 2025 Animesh Kumar animesh1218.can@gmail.com 416 230 7282 
2366 Chevron Prince Path June 06, 2024 Yashika Mantra yashi171@gmail.com 647 395 6139 
1201 Cloverdale St June 23, 2024 Muhhammad Umar Bin Alam igading.bigading@gmail.com 647 554 8627 
711 Down Cres 2 February 05, 2025 Thelauxzan Muthukumarasamy thelauxzan@gmail.com 647 646 8944 
102 Elizabeth St September 23, 2024 Vidyawatie Singh litasingh@hotmail.com 365 881 8288 
519 Emerald Ave July 27, 2024 Cunshun Yang yang_cs@hotmail.com 416 856 1858 
1883 Esterbrook Dr December 22, 2024 George Rabeeshan Raveendran rabeeshan4@gmail.com 289 925 7636 
1799 Finkle Dr February 05, 2025 Faraz & Mafruha Alam faraz.alam@mail.com 647 408 9273 
264 Galway Ct February 13, 2025 Shafaaf Hossain shafaaf.hossain@hotmail.com 647 924 0625 
1424 Glaspell Cres March 05, 2025 Olu K Bello olub441@gmail.com 416 616 8652 
256 Keewatin St S December 19, 2024 Megha Arun Potta arunpotta1024@gmail.com 416 435 7995 
28 Keewatin St S December 20, 2024 Stephy Ouseph stephyanna2@gmail.com 647 993 3060 
2571 Kentucky Derby Way January 23, 2025 Jeyagnanam Krisitanthamalar krisha.jeyagnanam@gmail.com 416 500 6728 
1380 Klondike Ct February 01, 2025 Rashmini Raveendranathan rashminiys@gmail.com 647-978-1046 
2040 Kurelo Dr November 22, 2024 Jeyaruban Sivapathasuntharam rubanwon@yahoo.ca 416 671 5069 
1239 Langley Cir October 03, 2024 Zahin Rahman rahman.zahin@gmail.com 416 525 5354 
1012 Lavender Ct April 09, 2025 Azin Shabaniani azin_shb@yahoo.com 647 462 9091 
117 Merivale Ct April 23, 2025 Tackese Kinglock tackesek@gmail.com 416 990 6144 
381 Mitchell Ave February 13, 2025 Olivia Fernandes fernandes.olivia@gmail.com 416 875 0772 
417 Nipigon St February 20, 2025 Mabrouk Chouk mabroukchouk@gmail.com 647 453 3302 
256 Pimlico Dr March 13, 2025 Kartik Gupta kartikg90@gmail.com 647 870 8371 
1719 Pleasure Valley Path February 27, 2025 Mbuyu Serge sergembu@yahoo.fr 647 406 9103 
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1098 Ritson Rd N 3 November 22, 2024 Aurno Khan 1098ritson@gmail.com 905 467 1057 
563 Ritson Rd S December 13, 2024 Ghana Shyam Aryal nanuaryal@yahoo.com 416 818 2527 
540 Salisbury St November 04, 2025 Josephine De Los Reyes josephinedelosreyes03@gmail.com 416 893 1490 
1245 Salmers Dr 2 February 27, 2025 Festus & Oluwabusayo Adedigba festus_a@yahoocom 289 404 1344 
1608 Sarasota Cres March 06, 2025 Mary Airhun'De oairhunde@gmail.com 705 905 6126 
1399 Sarcee  St January 29, 2025 Anup Narayan Shende anupshende1607@gmail.com 647 469 8355 
2385 Secreto Dr July 24, 2024 Nadhira Selvaratnam nadhira0005@gmail.com 647 963 5559 
20 Selleck Lane March 13, 2025 Nazmun Naher NAZMUN.AHSAN@GMAIL.COM 647-702-2608 
180 Sherwood Ave October 27, 2024 Pierre-Marie Nkontchou pierre.nkontchou@yahoo.ca 437 991 1505 
95 Southlawn Ave June 22, 2024 Huifang Li exiaowalkman@gmail.com 647 985 0000 
2549 Stallion Dr March 03, 2025 Gibran & Sahiya Ahmed gibranahmed9@gmail.com 905-231-0600 
2565 Stallion Dr June 27, 2024 Indran Kulasingham ikulasingham@rogers.com 647 283 4423 
902 Taggart Cres June 15, 2024 Julie & Garth Dundas juliedundas@yahoo.ca 289 600 4619 
902 Taggart Cres June 15, 2025 Julie & Garth Dundas juliedundas@yahoo.ca 289 600 4619 
4656 Thornton Rd N November 23, 2024 Sirajuddin Siddiqui deccanmeadowfarms@gmail.com 647 703 9004 
173 Warren Ave August 31, 2024 Densley Thomas densleythomas@gmail.com 705 750 5290 
60 Westmoreland Ave August 16, 2024 Jason Mcgee jayarlette1978@gmail.com 403 891 6822 
1172 Westridge Dr November 14, 2024 Gabor Koltai gabor.atlas@gmail.com 647 772 8722 
593 Wilson Rd N June 27, 2024 Mohammad Solyman nasirsolyman87@gmail.com 647 709 7764 
494 Windfields Farm Dr W December 24, 2024 Ragupathy Asokan ashokhomes@gmail.com 647 401 9203 
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